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The following students completed the Excellence in Arts Programme (EXAP) in the academic year 

2019-20.  

 

 

Batch XXV 

 

Arushi Thapar 

Dhruvi Modi 

Harshika Rawal 

Juhi Dhruva 

Manasa Narayanan 

Neha Solanki 

Sakshi Dudhe 

Stuti Saha 

Sukanya Menon 

 

 

EXAP Seminar Presentations Batch XXVI 

 

Sr.

No

. 

Day & 

Date 

Topic Paper 

Presenters 

Staff Guide Moderator 

1 Friday, 

26th July 

2019 

Incest with special 

reference to Ancient 

Egypt 

Visruta Aiyer, 

Samiksha Jain, 

Jill Shah 

Ms Swarupa 

Kamat 

Ms Nishtha 

Dev 

2 Tuesday, 

30th July 

2019 

Understanding the 

Partition of 1947  

Meera Jhalani 

Komal Salecha 

Maisah Irfan 

Dr Paul Rozario Dr Vaishali 

Pachunde 

3 Tuesday, 

6th August 

2019 

The Great 

Depression 

Sanjana Nair 

Syona Roy 

Sara Palnitkar 

Dr Rashna 

Poncha 

Ms Swarupa 

Kamat 



4 Friday,  

9th August 

2019 

Gender 

Representation in 

Indian 

Advertisements 

Mahalakshmi 

Singh 

Vandita Rungta 

Nantra Nanjappa 

Dr Ivan John Sr Patricia D’ 

Souza 

 

 

 

EXAP Cultural Presentations for Batch XXVI 15th February 2020 

 

 

Sr.

No 

Topic Paper Presenters 

1 Dance in Hindi Cinema Mahalaxmi Singh, Samiksha Jain, 

Jill Shah 

2 Lyrics & Music in Bollywood Syona Roy, Komal Salecha, Maisah 

Irfan 

3 Portrayal of Mental Health in Hindi Cinema Sanjana Nair, Visruta Iyer, Sara 

Palnitkar 

4 Representation of Minorities in Popular Hindi 

Cinema 

Meera Jhalani, Vandita Rungta, 

Nantra Nanjappa 

 

 

EXAP Research presentations Batch XXV 20th September 2019 

 

 

Sr. 

No. 
PRESENTERS TITLE GUIDE(S) 

1. 
Juhia Dhruva 

Dhruvi Modi 

The Portrayal Of Disabilities In 

Contemporary Children’s Literature 

(Picture Books) In English In India. 

Ms Nishtha Dev 

2. 
Harshika Rawal  

Stuti Saha 

An Analysis Of Family Caregivers Of 

Individuals Diagnosed With Mental 

Disorders: Special Emphasis On 

Alzheimer’s And Schizophrenia 

Sr Patricia D’Souza 

Dr Jennie Mendes 

3. 
Sakshi Dudhe 

Neha Solanki 

Universal Basic Income: Studying The 

Perception Of Mumbaikars 
Dr Sunita Jadhav 



4. 

Sukanya Menon, 

Manasa Narayan  

Arushi Thapar. 

Disappearing Deco ~ Art Deco 

Architecture In Shivaji Park Area, 

Mumbai 

Dr Rashna Poncha 

 

 

 

 

         

 

          
 

 

         Dr Rashna Poncha 

EXAP Coordinator 

 


